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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Testtag Testtag                       0/0    2:27        7:33
2     Julius Koskei          M3034         1/33    4:48       14:51
3     Devin Allbaugh         M2024         1/13    4:51       15:02
4     Charlie Paul           M2024         2/13    4:52       15:04
5     Tim Hird               M2024         3/13    5:03       15:38
6     Ben Lloyd              M3034         2/33    5:07       15:51
7     Nicholas Bowerman      M3034         3/33    5:10       16:00
8     Corey Towle            M2529         1/27    5:16       16:18
9     Michael Craddick       M2529         2/27    5:18       16:25
10    Lilian Marita          F2529         1/53    5:22       16:36
11    Pasca Cheruiyot        F2529         2/53    5:24       16:43
12    Brandon Harms          M2529         3/27    5:29       16:58
13    Eric Payne             M3539         1/26    5:29       17:00
14    Chris Matthews         M2529         4/27    5:34       17:13
15    David Bailey           M5054         1/25    5:34       17:15
16    Kevin Sommer           M4549         1/16    5:35       17:19
17    Tom Harris             M2024         4/13    5:37       17:24
18    Marisa Hird            F2529         3/53    5:43       17:43
19    Michael Converse       M2529         5/27    5:44       17:45
20    Grace Kahura           F2024         1/31    5:45       17:48
21    Jeff Paul              M3034         4/33    5:46       17:51
22    Jennifer Paul          F3034         1/64    5:46       17:51
23    Kelsey Magnuson        F2024         2/31    5:49       18:00
24    Jerry Lack             M5054         2/25    5:49       18:00
25    Sean Moeller           M3539         2/26    6:06       18:55
26    Teresa Stanley         F3034         2/64    6:08       19:00
27    Clayton Streed         M1215         1/13    6:08       19:01
28    Andrew Thompson        M4549         2/16    6:17       19:28
29    Ryan Dolan             M3034         5/33    6:17       19:28
30    Lomko Kunakey          M3034         6/33    6:22       19:43
31    Maddie Case            F1215         1/15    6:22       19:44
32    Eric Mathis            M3539         3/26    6:23       19:47
33    Brian Hohensee         M2529         6/27    6:25       19:51
34    Nicholas Villareal     M2024         5/13    6:26       19:56
35    Bob Thompson           M5559          1/9    6:30       20:07
36    Sierra Stucky          F1619          1/9    6:30       20:09
37    Mario Garcia           M5559          2/9    6:33       20:17
38    Drew Wessels           M2529         7/27    6:40       20:37
39    Jake Barenthin         M2024         6/13    6:42       20:45
40    Caleb Kibling          M1215         2/13    6:49       21:07
41    Keegan Sturdy          M1215         3/13    6:50       21:09
42    Dennis Langdon         M6064          1/7    6:50       21:09
43    David Gonzalez         M3034         7/33    6:50       21:11
44    Jeff Stringham         M6064          2/7    6:52       21:16
45    Kirby Winn             M4044         1/14    6:52       21:16
46    Joshua Kleig           M2529         8/27    6:56       21:29
47    Emily Rowlands         F2529         4/53    6:59       21:39
48    Monica Capper          F3034         3/64    7:01       21:43
49    Cathy Lack             F5054         1/33    7:01       21:45
50    Scott F Caldwell       M5054         3/25    7:04       21:52
51    Thad Denhartog         M3539         4/26    7:07       22:02
52    Chris Thompson         M3539         5/26    7:07       22:02
53    Rael Murey             F3034         4/64    7:07       22:02
54    Mark Rushek            M2024         7/13    7:07       22:03
55    Tom McKay              M5054         4/25    7:08       22:07
56    Hannah Soria           F1215         2/15    7:09       22:10
57    Kyle Spahr             M2529         9/27    7:12       22:17
58    Randy Petty            M4044         2/14    7:12       22:17
59    Jay Hougas             M4044         3/14    7:12       22:19
60    Rich Kurz              M4044         4/14    7:12       22:20
61    Roadog McKibben        M5054         5/25    7:13       22:21
62    Alex Thomas            M2529        10/27    7:14       22:25
63    Madison Howe           F1215         3/15    7:14       22:26
64    Lindy Gasperi          F3034         5/64    7:16       22:32
65    Brent Sailer           M3539         6/26    7:17       22:33
66    Elliott Schwind        M3034         8/33    7:17       22:33
67    Brian Doerrfeld        M2529        11/27    7:18       22:38
68    Brett Wessels          M2529        12/27    7:19       22:40
69    Rob Tubbs              M3539         7/26    7:19       22:41
70    Nathan Goertz          M2529        13/27    7:20       22:41
71    Aaron Franck           M2529        14/27    7:20       22:43
72    Nicholas Deblois       M1619          1/7    7:21       22:47
73    Conor Smith            M2529        15/27    7:21       22:47
74    Keriann Wilder         F2529         5/53    7:22       22:48
75    Will Ontiveros         M1619          2/7    7:22       22:48
76    Bill Tallman           M3539         8/26    7:23       22:52
77    Nate Gasperi           M3539         9/26    7:25       22:58
78    Brendan Kelly          M2024         8/13    7:26       23:03
79    Scott Stichter         M2024         9/13    7:27       23:06
80    Devin Jaros            M1619          3/7    7:28       23:09
81    Jamie Schwind          F3034         6/64    7:29       23:12
82    Kyle Shradel           M2529        16/27    7:29       23:12
83    Nick Cunningham        M3034         9/33    7:30       23:14
84    Nicholas Judge         M3034        10/33    7:33       23:24
85    Nicole Callahan        F3539         1/47    7:34       23:25
86    Grant Long             M1215         4/13    7:36       23:32
87    Brittany McNamara      F1619          2/9    7:37       23:37
88    Sarah Peterson         F3539         2/47    7:39       23:43
89    Nick Rushek            M3034        11/33    7:40       23:44
90    Trinity Borland        F1215         4/15    7:40       23:46
91    Freddie Taylor         M3034        12/33    7:41       23:48
92    Aaron Schaefer         F3539         3/47    7:41       23:48
93    Megan Leabo            F1619          3/9    7:43       23:55
94    Craig Stiles           M3034        13/33    7:44       23:58
95    Travis Allen           M3539        10/26    7:44       23:58
96    Mark Mensen            M3539        11/26    7:45       24:00
97    Noah Grems             M1215         5/13    7:45       24:00
98    Wade Devries           M3034        14/33    7:45       24:02
99    Tyler Canada           M1619          4/7    7:46       24:03
100   Gina Sturdy            F4044         1/34    7:46       24:03
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101   Erik Maitland          M4549         3/16    7:47       24:08
102   Tanner Morrison        M3034        15/33    7:49       24:14
103   Erin Davis             F5054         2/33    7:50       24:17
104   Bill Schwind           M3539        12/26    7:52       24:21
105   Emily Schroeder        F2024         3/31    7:52       24:22
106   Ricky Gillespie        M3034        16/33    7:53       24:26
107   Rita Schaeffer         F6064         1/10    7:55       24:31
108   Katie Moore            F2024         4/31    7:55       24:32
109   Dasha Campagna         F3539         4/47    7:56       24:35
110   Amy Trosen             F3034         7/64    7:57       24:37
111   Sam West               M1215         6/13    7:57       24:37
112   Jim MacKie             M3034        17/33    7:58       24:40
113   Terry Kenney           M5559          3/9    7:58       24:42
114   Kathi Dellaca          F6064         2/10    7:58       24:42
115   Angie Maske-Berka      F3034         8/64    7:59       24:43
116   Laura Suchomel         F3034         9/64    7:59       24:43
117   Abigail Blackert       F1619          4/9    8:00       24:46
118   Mike Prior             M2529        17/27    8:00       24:48
119   Diana Gilbert          F3034        10/64    8:00       24:48
120   Joe Conklin            M2529        18/27    8:01       24:49
121   Tosha Allen            F3539         5/47    8:01       24:49
122   Liz Warner             F2529         6/53    8:02       24:53
123   Bruce Damewood         M3034        18/33    8:02       24:54
124   Michelle Blake         F4044         2/34    8:02       24:54
125   MacI Sloane            F0111         1/11    8:05       25:03
126   Ann Craig              F3539         6/47    8:06       25:05
127   Seth West              M1215         7/13    8:06       25:07
128   Rob Woodall            M4549         4/16    8:07       25:07
129   Jodee Peters           F3539         7/47    8:07       25:08
130   Don Giesler            M6569          1/5    8:07       25:09
131   Troy Genow             M2529        19/27    8:07       25:10
132   Thomas Roche           M3034        19/33    8:07       25:10
133   Andrew Heuer           M3034        20/33    8:08       25:12
134   Timothy Cahill         M4549         5/16    8:09       25:14
135   Laurinda Soloway       F3539         8/47    8:09       25:15
136   Elizabeth Richmiller   F2529         7/53    8:09       25:16
137   Maureen Riley          F4549         1/17    8:10       25:18
138   Mike Wegmann           M4549         6/16    8:12       25:24
139   Rose Szczurek          F2529         8/53    8:16       25:35
140   Alicia Villareal       F2529         9/53    8:17       25:41
141   Nick Haut              M2529        20/27    8:19       25:46
142   Darin Bohl             M2024        10/13    8:23       25:57
143   Doug Schryver          M5054         6/25    8:23       25:59
144   Chuck Theiling         M5054         7/25    8:23       25:59
145   Maria Jordan           F3539         9/47    8:23       26:00
146   Shannon Genow          F3034        11/64    8:24       26:01
147   Tim Chen               M5054         8/25    8:25       26:05
148   Rita Selvik            F2529        10/53    8:27       26:11
149   Alyssa Berglund        F3034        12/64    8:27       26:11
150   Carolyn Naeve          F2529        11/53    8:27       26:12
151   Kelli Hermiston        F2024         5/31    8:28       26:13
152   Madison Sloane         F1215         5/15    8:30       26:19
153   Kyle Meuser            M2529        21/27    8:31       26:22
154   Maxwell Herrmann       M2024        11/13    8:32       26:27
155   Anna Petri             F3034        13/64    8:33       26:28
156   Shane Canada           M3539        13/26    8:33       26:28
157   Karie Rauch            F2024         6/31    8:33       26:29
158   Samantha Schrodt       F2024         7/31    8:33       26:31
159   Hannah Milne           F2024         8/31    8:33       26:31
160   Jennifer Chen          F5054         3/33    8:34       26:31
161   Megan Soria            F0111         2/11    8:35       26:36
162   Brinson Kinzer         M5054         9/25    8:36       26:38
163   Muriel Naumann         F5559         1/24    8:37       26:41
164   Pamela Samuelson       F4044         3/34    8:37       26:43
165   Brian Strub            M6064          3/7    8:39       26:47
166   Dan Huber              M4044         5/14    8:39       26:48
167   Ann Sievert            F2529        12/53    8:40       26:51
168   Steve Rognsvoog        M3539        14/26    8:41       26:53
169   Mark Delziel           M5054        10/25    8:42       26:58
170   Larry Hamm             M6569          2/5    8:43       27:00
171   McKenna Molder         F1215         6/15    8:44       27:02
172   Anita Schryver         F5054         4/33    8:44       27:02
173   Jean Soria             F4549         2/17    8:44       27:03
174   Cheryl Bivens          F5054         5/33    8:44       27:04
175   Kelly Carney           F2024         9/31    8:46       27:08
176   Katie Hermiston        F2024        10/31    8:46       27:11
177   Laura Jardine          F4549         3/17    8:47       27:14
178   Andy Craig             M3539        15/26    8:48       27:16
179   Matt Hintermeister     M2529        22/27    8:48       27:17
180   Bob Jack Greisenbeck   M70UP          1/2    8:49       27:18
181   Samantha Cochuyt       F3034        14/64    8:49       27:19
182   Katelyn Reutledge      F2529        13/53    8:50       27:20
183   Jim Tiedemann          M6064          4/7    8:51       27:25
184   Adam Anderson          M3034        21/33    8:51       27:26
185   Clarah Buhman          F1215         7/15    8:52       27:28
186   Nichole Garza          F3034        15/64    8:54       27:33
187   Ann Tessier            F4044         4/34    8:55       27:37
188   Jodi Thompson          F4044         5/34    8:56       27:40
189   Angela Hartwig         F2529        14/53    8:56       27:41
190   Matt Wilson            M5054        11/25    8:57       27:43
191   Tramlle Gibson         M3034        22/33    8:57       27:44
192   Jeanine Simmer         F4044         6/34    8:58       27:47
193   Carol Schaab           F3034        16/64    8:59       27:50
194   Nick Tittsworth        M3034        23/33    9:00       27:53
195   Wyatt Sailer           M0111          1/7    9:00       27:54
196   Emily Speer            F2024        11/31    9:01       27:57
197   Jeff Zadow             M4044         6/14    9:01       27:58
198   Tonia Peters-Zadow     F3539        10/47    9:02       27:58
199   Erica Hohensee         F3034        17/64    9:02       28:00
200   Erin Degelman          F2529        15/53    9:03       28:01
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201   Bart Streets           M4044         7/14    9:03       28:03
202   Tom Schuetz            M5559          4/9    9:04       28:05
203   Rob Pearson            M5054        12/25    9:04       28:07
204   Gretchen Stabile       F3034        18/64    9:06       28:12
205   Sara Friedl Putnam     F4044         7/34    9:06       28:13
206   Stacie Devries         F4044         8/34    9:08       28:16
207   Cristina Zimmerman     F3539        11/47    9:09       28:20
208   Grahm Geigle           M2529        23/27    9:09       28:21
209   Lauren Wiest           F2529        16/53    9:09       28:22
210   Kellen Wiest           F2024        12/31    9:09       28:22
211   Andy Koestner          M3034        24/33    9:10       28:25
212   Katelyn Griffin        F2024        13/31    9:12       28:30
213   Sara Judickas          F1619          5/9    9:12       28:32
214   Stefanie Taniguchi     F3539        12/47    9:16       28:43
215   Brian Cochuyt          M3539        16/26    9:17       28:46
216   Heather Shoesmith      F4044         9/34    9:19       28:51
217   Janice Loar            F3539        13/47    9:19       28:51
218   Keith Judickas         M5054        13/25    9:21       28:58
219   Grace Frommelt         F1215         8/15    9:21       28:58
220   Lisa MacKey            F3539        14/47    9:21       28:58
221   Jonathan Frommelt      M4044         8/14    9:21       28:58
222   Jennifer Johnson       F4044        10/34    9:25       29:10
223   Sara Moore             F5559         2/24    9:27       29:16
224   Curtis Laake           M4044         9/14    9:27       29:18
225   Amy Swearingen         F4549         4/17    9:28       29:20
226   Valerie Olson          F3034        19/64    9:29       29:24
227   Jaimi Colvin           F2529        17/53    9:30       29:25
228   Bobbi Dakota           F6569          1/4    9:31       29:28
229   Patrick McElyisea      M3034        25/33    9:31       29:30
230   Kelli Craddick         F3034        20/64    9:32       29:31
231   Ian Hegetschweiler     M1215         8/13    9:32       29:33
232   Daniel Callahan        M5054        14/25    9:36       29:43
233   Anne Lightner          F2529        18/53    9:36       29:44
234   Kelly Robbins          F3034        21/64    9:37       29:47
235   Anna Rhodes            F3539        15/47    9:37       29:48
236   Andrew Darland         M1619          5/7    9:38       29:49
237   Denise Schroeder       F5559         3/24    9:38       29:50
238   Bob Egan               M5054        15/25    9:39       29:53
239   Alisha Welvaert        F2024        14/31    9:39       29:54
240   Becky Welvaert         F5559         4/24    9:39       29:54
241   Courtney Rodriquez     F3034        22/64    9:39       29:55
242   Angie Sailer           F4044        11/34    9:40       29:57
243   Nicole Neymeyer        F2024        15/31    9:41       29:59
244   Rhonda Eddy            F5559         5/24    9:41       30:00
245   Kara Marxen            F1215         9/15    9:42       30:03
246   Lynne Pieper           F5054         6/33    9:42       30:03
247   Ryan Cherry            M3034        26/33    9:42       30:03
248   R Gonzalez             M4549         7/16    9:43       30:06
249   Carly Voltz            F3034        23/64    9:44       30:08
250   Deven Deschepper       M1619          6/7    9:45       30:12
251   Darla Anderson         F5559         6/24    9:45       30:12
252   Linda Anseeuw          F5054         7/33    9:45       30:13
253   Molly Chen             F1619          6/9    9:46       30:15
254   Quinn Koestner         F3034        24/64    9:46       30:15
255   Jamie Robb             M1619          7/7    9:46       30:17
256   Eric Hupp              M3034        27/33    9:48       30:22
257   David Wolgin           M4549         8/16    9:49       30:25
258   Jeffrey Porter         M4549         9/16    9:50       30:27
259   Chris Bridges          M1215         9/13    9:50       30:28
260   Todd Sturdy            M4549        10/16    9:51       30:32
261   Lynn Flatt             F3034        25/64    9:52       30:35
262   Angela Heike           F3034        26/64    9:53       30:36
263   Sherry Hermiston       F5054         8/33    9:53       30:38
264   Lois Cahill            F5054         9/33    9:53       30:38
265   Rebecca Oswald         F3539        16/47    9:54       30:39
266   Sarah Schafer          F5559         7/24    9:55       30:42
267   Emily Uglem            F1619          7/9    9:55       30:43
268   Samantha Smith         F2024        16/31    9:55       30:43
269   Kathy MacKie           F5559         8/24    9:55       30:44
270   Ryan McNall            M2529        24/27    9:56       30:47
271   Christine Darland      F2024        17/31    9:57       30:50
272   William Deblois        M1215        10/13    9:58       30:53
273   Michael Deblois        M4549        11/16    9:58       30:54
274   Melinda Olson          F3539        17/47    9:59       30:55
275   Ian Theis              M3539        17/26    9:59       30:56
276   Shane McDonough        M3539        18/26    9:59       30:57
277   Amelia Kellner         F3034        27/64   10:00       30:59
278   Kerri Yost             F2529        19/53   10:00       31:00
279   Cassandra Druhl        F2529        20/53   10:00       31:00
280   Tera Stopoulos         F3034        28/64   10:01       31:02
281   Allen Hale             M6569          3/5   10:01       31:03
282   Cori Beeth             F3034        29/64   10:01       31:04
283   Thomas Stopoulos       M3034        28/33   10:02       31:04
284   Teresa Heden           F3539        18/47   10:02       31:05
285   David Schafer          M5054        16/25   10:03       31:07
286   Jason Cochuyt          M3539        19/26   10:04       31:13
287   Hannah Degeest         F2024        18/31   10:07       31:22
288   Carrie Dickau          F4044        12/34   10:08       31:24
289   Danielle Bright        F3539        19/47   10:08       31:25
290   Galinva Miller         F3539        20/47   10:09       31:26
291   Isela Reynoso          F2529        21/53   10:11       31:33
292   Sophia Gonzalez        F5559         9/24   10:12       31:37
293   John Gardner           M70UP          2/2   10:13       31:40
294   John White             M4549        12/16   10:14       31:42
295   Christopher Berglund   M3034        29/33   10:15       31:47
296   Jeff Karlix            M2024        12/13   10:17       31:51
297   Larry Kelley           M5559          5/9   10:19       31:59
298   Brooke Kammerer        F3034        30/64   10:20       32:00
299   Shana Snyder           F1215        10/15   10:20       32:01
300   Alison Schuetz         F2024        19/31   10:22       32:08
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301   Stacy Robertson        F3539        21/47   10:22       32:09
302   Kelsey Venhorst        F2529        22/53   10:24       32:12
303   Hailey Kitzmann        F2024        20/31   10:24       32:13
304   Lisa Rogers            F4549         5/17   10:24       32:13
305   David Stephan          M4549        13/16   10:25       32:15
306   Megan Venhorst         F2529        23/53   10:25       32:16
307   Richard Koestner       M5559          6/9   10:25       32:17
308   Samantha Bley          F2529        24/53   10:27       32:23
309   Katie Karlix           F2529        25/53   10:27       32:24
310   Carol Kline            F5054        10/33   10:28       32:25
311   Deborah Trahan         F4044        13/34   10:28       32:27
312   Melissa Wright         F3539        22/47   10:29       32:28
313   Tricia Burnett         F5054        11/33   10:31       32:35
314   Dylan Baustian         M0111          2/7   10:31       32:36
315   Christy MacDonadl      F4549         6/17   10:31       32:37
316   Laura Hofer            F2529        26/53   10:33       32:41
317   Mike Natvig            M3034        30/33   10:34       32:45
318   Amy Rognsvoog          F3539        23/47   10:35       32:48
319   Shelly Nosbish-Geiken  F4044        14/34   10:38       32:56
320   Shanna Krogman         F3034        31/64   10:38       32:57
321   Peyton Hobart          M0111          3/7   10:38       32:57
322   Jeff Wilson            M4044        10/14   10:39       33:00
323   Georgia Wilson         F0111         3/11   10:39       33:00
324   Annabel Quijas         F0111         4/11   10:39       33:01
325   Tammy Quijas           F4044        15/34   10:40       33:04
326   Danya Carton           F4549         7/17   10:40       33:04
327   Nathan Seutter         M1215        11/13   10:41       33:05
328   Christine Swyres       F4044        16/34   10:41       33:06
329   Gary Bryant            M5054        17/25   10:43       33:11
330   Beth Bryant            F5054        12/33   10:43       33:11
331   McKara Bush            F2529        27/53   10:43       33:14
332   Tiffany Hartman        F3034        32/64   10:44       33:14
333   Kevin Becker           M5054        18/25   10:44       33:15
334   Heather Laake          F3034        33/64   10:46       33:21
335   Damon Marshall         M3539        20/26   10:46       33:21
336   Mariela Alvarez        F2529        28/53   10:47       33:24
337   Emma Frese             F0111         5/11   10:47       33:25
338   Ella O'Neill           F0111         6/11   10:47       33:26
339   Gregg Ontiveros        M5054        19/25   10:48       33:28
340   Amanda Woodruff        F3539        24/47   10:49       33:30
341   Ty Gardner             M0111          4/7   10:49       33:32
342   Belinda Raya           F2024        21/31   10:49       33:32
343   Karen Teagarden        F4044        17/34   10:50       33:33
344   Jason Scott            M3034        31/33   10:50       33:33
345   Kevin Kelly            M5054        20/25   10:50       33:35
346   Lindsay Gardner        F3034        34/64   10:52       33:40
347   Ashleigh Garrison      F3034        35/64   11:05       34:19
348   Ally Kersten           F0111         7/11   11:05       34:22
349   Angie Kersten          F3539        25/47   11:06       34:22
350   Jana Seutter           F4549         8/17   11:09       34:31
351   Michelle Ruefer        F2529        29/53   11:10       34:34
352   Dennis Helstrom        M6569          4/5   11:10       34:35
353   Raquel Hurtado         F3034        36/64   11:13       34:45
354   Angelica Raya          F2529        30/53   11:19       35:03
355   Brice Quijas           M4549        14/16   11:20       35:06
356   Amelia Quijas          F0111         8/11   11:20       35:07
357   Peggi Merchie          F5054        13/33   11:20       35:07
358   Meg Roth-Roffy         F3034        37/64   11:23       35:17
359   Jeremy Schadul         M3034        32/33   11:23       35:17
360   Courtney Bush          F1215        11/15   11:24       35:18
361   Ashley Kindelsperger   F2024        22/31   11:24       35:18
362   Debra Neirinck         F6064         3/10   11:25       35:23
363   Stacy Turk             F3034        38/64   11:26       35:27
364   Sandra Venhorst        F5559        10/24   11:27       35:27
365   Bev Prusa              F6569          2/4   11:28       35:31
366   Randy Degeest          M6064          5/7   11:29       35:35
367   Quinn Frese            M0111          5/7   11:31       35:41
368   Sue Frese              F4549         9/17   11:31       35:42
369   Linda Gill             F5054        14/33   11:36       35:57
370   Morgan Ryan            F5054        15/33   11:37       36:00
371   Laura McCreery         F3034        39/64   11:40       36:09
372   Michelle Grochowski    F4044        18/34   11:40       36:10
373   Philip Gambon          M5054        21/25   11:41       36:11
374   Tom Kellenberger       M3539        21/26   11:41       36:13
375   Alexandria Hunter      F2024        23/31   11:42       36:16
376   Mary Thomas            F4044        19/34   11:42       36:16
377   Kari Thomas            F4044        20/34   11:42       36:16
378   Hadleigh Haraldson     F1619          8/9   11:43       36:18
379   Debbie Crisci          F5559        11/24   11:43       36:19
380   Amanda Olderog         F3539        26/47   11:44       36:22
381   Joseph Bedford         M3539        22/26   11:44       36:22
382   Stephanie Sampiller    F2529        31/53   11:44       36:23
383   Jacob Kindelsperger    M2529        25/27   11:48       36:33
384   Christina Ryan         F2529        32/53   11:48       36:34
385   Jayce Jewell           M0111          6/7   11:49       36:36
386   Patrick Jewell         M3539        23/26   11:49       36:36
387   Heather Crouch         F3539        27/47   11:52       36:45
388   Lorine McNamara        F5054        16/33   11:53       36:49
389   Kimberly Lopez         F3539        28/47   11:54       36:51
390   Connie Kassewitz       F5559        12/24   11:56       36:58
391   Kim Palomar            F3539        29/47   11:56       36:59
392   Jennifer Green         F4044        21/34   12:04       37:22
393   Heather Kimbro         F3539        30/47   12:05       37:26
394   Nikki Smith            F4044        22/34   12:05       37:26
395   Lauren Evans           F3034        40/64   12:09       37:39
396   Kelly Piggott          F4044        23/34   12:09       37:39
397   Craig Piggott          M4044        11/14   12:10       37:40
398   Kristie Leeman         F4044        24/34   12:11       37:46
399   Scott Leeman           M4044        12/14   12:12       37:49
400   Sarah Randleman        F3539        31/47   12:16       38:01
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401   Dana Nelson-Holstein   F4044        25/34   12:16       38:01
402   Cassandra Crumly       F3034        41/64   12:17       38:04
403   Abby Daufeldt          F3034        42/64   12:17       38:05
404   Stephanie Goettsch     F3034        43/64   12:18       38:05
405   Holly Bedford          F3034        44/64   12:21       38:17
406   Buffey O'Neill         F3539        32/47   12:22       38:18
407   Logan Klemme           M1215        12/13   12:27       38:35
408   Payton O'Neill         M1215        13/13   12:27       38:35
409   Josie Ontiveros        F1215        12/15   12:28       38:36
410   Darcie Becker          F2529        33/53   12:30       38:43
411   Amy Blase              F2529        34/53   12:30       38:44
412   Brenda Kay             F4549        10/17   12:30       38:45
413   Carol Foster           F5054        17/33   12:34       38:56
414   Meridith Wessels       F3034        45/64   12:34       38:56
415   Lindsey Stonskas       F2529        35/53   12:35       39:00
416   Mary Monroe            F4549        11/17   12:37       39:05
417   Pieter Hanson          M4549        15/16   12:39       39:13
418   David Prochaska        M5054        22/25   12:40       39:14
419   Cam Buchanan           F2024        24/31   12:40       39:14
420   Derrick Pershall       M2529        26/27   12:40       39:15
421   Marian Staswkewicz     F70UP          1/2   12:41       39:19
422   Todd Engholm           M4044        13/14   12:41       39:19
423   Jaime Buckles          F2529        36/53   12:53       39:56
424   Sarah Deutsch          F2529        37/53   12:55       40:01
425   Samantha Valle         F2529        38/53   12:55       40:02
426   Ashley Miller          F2024        25/31   12:58       40:11
427   Max Sorgenfrey         M0111          7/7   13:06       40:37
428   Rich Burns             M5054        23/25   13:07       40:40
429   Michelle Lokenvitz     F4044        26/34   13:07       40:40
430   Ava Sorgenfrey         F0111         9/11   13:07       40:40
431   John Sorgenfrey        M4549        16/16   13:10       40:49
432   Heather Fall           F2529        39/53   13:12       40:55
433   Shanna Putnam Dibble   F2529        40/53   13:12       40:56
434   Kimberly Kelly         F3539        33/47   13:15       41:04
435   Laura Becker           F4044        27/34   13:15       41:04
436   Courtney Pershall      F2529        41/53   13:16       41:07
437   Julie Arnold           F2529        42/53   13:16       41:08
438   Olivia Wyant           F1215        13/15   13:21       41:22
439   Katrina Geer           F3034        46/64   13:28       41:45
440   Katelyn Ellenberg      F2529        43/53   13:31       41:52
441   Katie Hamilton         F2529        44/53   13:31       41:53
442   Jennifer Puetz         F3539        34/47   13:31       41:54
443   Tess Burken            F3034        47/64   13:31       41:54
444   Nathan Brown           M3539        24/26   13:32       41:57
445   Rachel Deskins         F4044        28/34   13:32       41:57
446   Josie Nickols          F3034        48/64   13:35       42:04
447   Brooke Howell          F3034        49/64   13:35       42:06
448   Cyndi Howard           F3034        50/64   13:36       42:08
449   Kathleen A. Patterson  F5559        13/24   13:40       42:21
450   Dawn Imel              F4044        29/34   13:41       42:24
451   Joni Nack              F3034        51/64   13:41       42:25
452   Dianne Egan            F5054        18/33   13:43       42:30
453   Heather Adams          F3539        35/47   13:45       42:37
454   Kate Diaz              F3034        52/64   13:45       42:37
455   Devin Howard           M6064          6/7   13:48       42:45
456   Dale Putnam            M5559          7/9   13:58       43:18
457   Maddie Putnam          F1215        14/15   13:59       43:20
458   Matt Brock             M3539        25/26   14:04       43:34
459   Stefaine Brock         F3539        36/47   14:04       43:35
460   Ruth Ann Tobey-Brown   F6064         4/10   14:10       43:53
461   Christine Visco        F4044        30/34   14:12       44:00
462   Judith Sarafin         F5054        19/33   14:16       44:11
463   Rachel Merrill         F2024        26/31   14:16       44:11
464   Jenni Cloos            F3034        53/64   14:18       44:19
465   Leanna Heritage        F3539        37/47   14:25       44:41
466   Kathryn Knox           F3539        38/47   14:40       45:27
467   Sarah Greim            F3539        39/47   14:40       45:28
468   Karma Kelly            F5054        20/33   14:47       45:47
469   Barb Haertjens         F5054        21/33   14:47       45:47
470   Kelli Paulsen          F2529        45/53   14:53       46:06
471   Lisa Pearson           F5054        22/33   14:58       46:22
472   Elizabeth Zimmerman    F2529        46/53   15:01       46:31
473   Jenna Frederick        F2529        47/53   15:01       46:32
474   Linda Flockhart        F5559        14/24   15:04       46:40
475   Nickie Flockhart       F2529        48/53   15:04       46:40
476   Bethe Lonning          F5054        23/33   15:08       46:54
477   Steve Mapes            M3034        33/33   15:11       47:02
478   Stephanie Oxenford     F3034        54/64   15:11       47:03
479   Madison Bright-Hatfiel F1215        15/15   15:12       47:07
480   Barbara Lowe           F6064         5/10   15:15       47:17
481   Amy L Zybarth          F5054        24/33   15:35       48:17
482   Avery Zybarth          M5054        24/25   15:35       48:18
483   Nina Essex             F3539        40/47   15:47       48:54
484   Janell Plett           F4044        31/34   15:47       48:55
485   Katy Rush              F3034        55/64   15:49       49:02
486   Elizabeth Bedford      F5054        25/33   15:50       49:03
487   Pamela Wyant           F5054        26/33   15:52       49:10
488   Sheryl Mascaro         F5559        15/24   15:56       49:24
489   Lynn Ralston           F2024        27/31   15:58       49:30
490   Andrea Schlemme        F2024        28/31   15:59       49:31
491   Kalea Sheldon          F0111        10/11   15:59       49:32
492   Trisha Sheldon         F3034        56/64   15:59       49:33
493   Rosie Megraw           F6064         6/10   15:59       49:33
494   Mark Megraw            M6064          7/7   16:00       49:34
495   Gail Carins            F5054        27/33   16:01       49:37
496   Susie Long             F4549        12/17   16:01       49:39
497   Racheal Long           F1619          9/9   16:01       49:39
498   Chris Jordan           M3539        26/26   16:04       49:46
499   Lisa Bear              F2529        49/53   16:04       49:48
500   Sarah Ramos            F3539        41/47   16:05       49:51
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501   Kathy Begyn            F5054        28/33   16:05       49:51
502   Kelly Hobart           F3034        57/64   16:05       49:51
503   Arielle Jaeger         F0111        11/11   16:11       50:10
504   Krystle Jaeger         F2529        50/53   16:12       50:11
505   Cathie Glazek          F3539        42/47   16:12       50:13
506   Jan Birdsell           F5559        16/24   16:13       50:15
507   Kathy Duax Anderson    F6064         7/10   16:14       50:18
508   Carl Anderson          M6569          5/5   16:14       50:19
509   Carlisle Charlton      F6064         8/10   16:14       50:20
510   Jean Ruefer            F5559        17/24   16:15       50:22
511   Caridad Ramos          F4044        32/34   16:17       50:27
512   Jill Nelson            F5559        18/24   16:17       50:28
513   Theresa Crist          F5559        19/24   16:18       50:29
514   Kathy Horst            F5559        20/24   16:18       50:30
515   Ann Hochhausen         F5054        29/33   16:19       50:35
516   Helen MacAlister       F6569          3/4   16:20       50:35
517   Bernadette Murphy      F70UP          2/2   16:25       50:51
518   Jerry Devine           M4044        14/14   16:25       50:51
519   Carrie Devine          F3539        43/47   16:25       50:52
520   Elizabeth Brooke       F6064         9/10   16:25       50:53
521   Marcia Bornemann       F4549        13/17   16:26       50:56
522   Elizabeth Riley        F4549        14/17   16:27       50:57
523   Jody Bley              F5054        30/33   16:27       50:57
524   Susan Villareal        F5559        21/24   16:31       51:11
525   Kylee Fox              F3034        58/64   16:32       51:14
526   Anne Powers            F6569          4/4   16:33       51:18
527   Alyssa Carman          F2024        29/31   16:45       51:53
528   Denise Swanson         F5559        22/24   16:45       51:54
529   Ben Villareal          M5559          8/9   16:50       52:09
530   Deb Valkenaar          F5054        31/33   16:54       52:23
531   Jessica Fowler         F2529        51/53   17:07       53:03
532   Ruth Knoer             F4549        15/17   17:24       53:54
533   Abbi Strobbe           F2529        52/53   17:24       53:54
534   Wendy Bright           F3539        44/47   17:27       54:04
535   Pamela Barrett         F5054        32/33   17:27       54:04
536   Jill Bogart            F4549        16/17   17:27       54:05
537   Jeff Ashcraft          M5054        25/25   17:32       54:20
538   Shari Cole             F5559        23/24   17:32       54:20
539   Jennifer Paustian      F3034        59/64   17:35       54:30
540   Sarah Farnum           F3034        60/64   17:48       55:08
541   Belva Thorpe           F6064        10/10   17:48       55:09
542   Tracy Knapper          F3539        45/47   17:56       55:35
543   Jill Robinson          F4044        33/34   17:57       55:36
544   James Pastrnak         M2024        13/13   17:57       55:38
545   Sarah Abraham          F2024        30/31   17:57       55:39
546   Tom Pastrnak           M5559          9/9   17:57       55:39
547   Allie Pastrnak         F2024        31/31   17:57       55:39
548   Candy Pastrnak         F5559        24/24   17:58       55:40
549   Holly Fehr             F3539        46/47   18:08       56:11
550   Sarah Nelson           F3034        61/64   18:08       56:13
551   Brenda Fox             F4549        17/17   18:08       56:13
552   Katy Duncan            F3034        62/64   18:13       56:27
553   Michelle Salzer        F2529        53/53   18:20       56:50
554   Christine Goertz       F5054        33/33   18:23       56:59
555   Dan Degeest            M2529        27/27   18:41       57:54
556   Janet Decker           F3539        47/47   19:44     1:01:08
557   Katy Decker            F4044        34/34   19:44     1:01:08
558   Amy Sweeney            F3034        63/64   20:18     1:02:55
559   Suzy Devries           F3034        64/64   20:18     1:02:55
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